Occidental Parkway from Carriage Road to Elkins Road
PRICING SHEET

ITEM SPEC ITEM
NO SPEC NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITY UNIT PRICE BID

SECTION I - PAVING & GENERAL

PREPARING

1 COM | PREPROW | o STA 90 $ $
2 COM | SUBGRADE | EXCAVATION cY | 23190 |s $
3 COM | SUBGRADE | EMBANKMENT | CY | 10,147 |$ $
REMOVING
STAB BASE
4 COM | PREPROW |\ % o SY 45 $ $
PAVE (12"-18")
REMOVING
5 COM | PREPROW | TREATEDBASE | SY | 12,074 |s$ $
(8")
12-INCH THICK
6 COM CALICHE | CALICHE SY | 29237 |s $

FLEXIBLE BASE

8-INCH THICK

7 COM CALICHE CALICHE SY 5,255 $ $
FLEXIBLE BASE
8-INCH

8 COM SUBGRADE | PREPARED SY 34,492 $ $
SUBGRADE

9 COM BITUMINOUS | PRIME COAT GAL 5,570 $ $

PRIME (MC-30)

10 COM HMAC TYPE C HMAC TON 4,551 $ $

11 315 XXXX FOG SEAL GAL 3,342 $ $

6-INCH FIBER

12 360 XXXX REINFORCED SY 514 $ $

CONCRETE
PAVEMENT

13 360 XXXX CONCRETE LF 406 $ $

HEADER

RIPRAP (MOW

14 432 6045 Cy 41 $ $

STRIP) (4 IN)

45




15

496

6001

REMOVE STR
(SMALL FENCE)

LF

1,608

16

500

6001

MOBILIZATION

LS

17

502

6001

BARRICADES,
SIGNS AND
TRAFFIC
HANDLING

LS

18

506

XXXX

STORM WATER
POLLUTION
PREVENTION
PLAN

LS

19

506

6002

ROCK FILTER
DAMS
(INSTALL)(TY
2)

LF

115

20

506

6011

ROCK FILTER
DAMS
(REMOVE)

LF

115

21

506

6040

BIODEG EROSN
CONT LOG
(INSTALL) (8")

LF

729

22

506

6043

BIODEG EROSN
CONT LOG
(REMOVE)

LF

729

23

506

6002

TEMP SEDMT
CONT FENCE
(INSTALL)

LF

6,299

24

506

6011

TEMP SEDMT
CONT FENCE
(REMOVE)

LF

6,299

25

COM

CONCRETE 6

CONC CURB
AND GUTTER

LF

3,199

26

540

6001

MTL -W-BEAM
GD FEN (TIM
POST)

LF

831

27

540

6020

MTL -W-BEAM
GD FEN (LOW
FILL CULVERT)

LF

75

28

540

6016

DOWNSTREAM
ANCHOR
TERMINAL
SECTION

EA

29

540

6033

MTL BM GD
FEN (LONG
SPAN SYSTEM)

EA

30

544

6001

GUARDRAIL
END
TREATMENT
(INSTALL)

EA

31

552

6003

INSTALL NEW
WIRE FENCE
(TY C)

LF

1,587
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ALUMINUM
2 | 636 6001 SIGNS (TY A) SF 40
IN SM RD SN
33 | 644 6001 SUP&AM TY EA 8
10BWG(1)SA(P)
REMOVE SM RD
U | 644 6076 % SUPEAM EA 1
INSTL OM ASSM
5 | 644 XXXX (OM-3) (TWT) | EA 10
(WAS)(R)
REFL PAV MRK
% | 666 XXXX TY 1 (W) 4" LF | 17,706
(SLD) (090 MIL)
REFL PAV MRK
37 | 666 6047 TY I (W) 24" LF 22
(SLD) (090 MIL)
REFL PAV MRK
8 | 666 XXXX TY I (Y) 4" LF | 17,765
(SLD) (090 MIL)
REFL PAV
39 | 672 6009 MRk TvlAn | EA 444
PAV SURF PREP
w0 | 678 6001 FORMARK (¢ | LF | 35471
PAV SURF PREP
n | 678 6008 FOR MARK LF 22
(24")
WATER VALVE
2 | com WQZT EZR3 8 | ADJUSTMENT EA 2
' TO GRADE
13 CONCRETE | CONCRETE CAP
coMm RIPRAP PROTECTION SY | 1781
SUBTOTAL - SECTION I - PAVING & GENERAL
SECTION Il - DRAINAGE
CONCRETE
4 | COM | CONCRETE6 | 7 3 EA 1
RIPRAP (STONE
45 432 6031 PROTECTION)(12 CY 425
IN)
CONC BOX
6 | 462 6006 CULV(SFTX2 | LF 362
FT)
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CONC BOX
47 462 XXXX CULV (6FT X2 LF 480 $

FT)

WINGWALL
48 466 6179 (PW-1) (HW=4 EA 1 $

FT)

SET (PIPE
49 467 6001 RUNNER EA 32 $

ASSEMBLY)

SET (TY 1)(S=5
50 | 467 XXXX FT)(HW=3 EA 6 $

FT)(2:1)(C)

SET (TY 1)(S=5
51| 467 XXXX FT)(HW=4 EA 4 $

FT)(2:1)(C)

SET (TY 1)(S=5
52 | 467 6171 FT)(HW=3 EA 2 $

FT)(3:1)(C)

SET (TY 1)(S=5
53 | 467 6175 FT)(HW=4 EA 1 $

FT)(3:1)(C)

SET (TY 1)(S=5
54 | 467 6172 FT)(HW=3 EA 6 $

FT)(4:1)(C)

SET (TY 1)(S=5
55 | 467 6177 FT)(HW=4 EA 1 $

FT)(4:1)(C)

SET (TY 1)(S=6
56 | 467 XXXX FT)(HW=3 EA 12 $

FT)(2:1)(C)

SUBTOTAL - SECTION 11 - DRAINAGE

SECTION Il - FRANCHISE UTILITIES

ABANDONED

57 N/A N/A GAS LINE LF 1,425 $

REMOVAL 3" (IN
ROW)

ABANDONED

58 N/A N/A GAS LINE LF 1,065 $

REMOVAL 4" (IN
ROW)

SUBTOTAL - SECTION 11l - FRANCHISE UTILITIES

Subtotal Section |

Subtotal Section |1

Subtotal Section 111

Total Bid for Project

Total Calendar Days for Project
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