

**Occidental Parkway from Carriage Road to Elkins Road
PRICING SHEET**

ITEM NO	SPEC	SPEC NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	BID
SECTION I - PAVING & GENERAL							
1	COM	PREP ROW	PREPARING ROW	STA	90	\$ _____	\$ _____
2	COM	SUBGRADE	EXCAVATION	CY	23,190	\$ _____	\$ _____
3	COM	SUBGRADE	EMBANKMENT	CY	10,147	\$ _____	\$ _____
4	COM	PREP ROW	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAVE (12"-18")	SY	45	\$ _____	\$ _____
5	COM	PREP ROW	REMOVING TREATED BASE (8")	SY	12,074	\$ _____	\$ _____
6	COM	CALICHE	12-INCH THICK CALICHE FLEXIBLE BASE	SY	29,237	\$ _____	\$ _____
7	COM	CALICHE	8-INCH THICK CALICHE FLEXIBLE BASE	SY	5,255	\$ _____	\$ _____
8	COM	SUBGRADE	8-INCH PREPARED SUBGRADE	SY	34,492	\$ _____	\$ _____
9	COM	BITUMINOUS PRIME	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	GAL	5,570	\$ _____	\$ _____
10	COM	HMAC	TYPE C HMAC	TON	4,551	\$ _____	\$ _____
11	315	XXXX	FOG SEAL	GAL	3,342	\$ _____	\$ _____
12	360	XXXX	6-INCH FIBER REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	514	\$ _____	\$ _____
13	360	XXXX	CONCRETE HEADER	LF	406	\$ _____	\$ _____
14	432	6045	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP) (4 IN)	CY	41	\$ _____	\$ _____

15	496	6001	REMOVE STR (SMALL FENCE)	LF	1,608	\$ _____	\$ _____
16	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ _____	\$ _____
17	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	1	\$ _____	\$ _____
18	506	XXXX	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$ _____	\$ _____
19	506	6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL)(TY 2)	LF	115	\$ _____	\$ _____
20	506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	115	\$ _____	\$ _____
21	506	6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOG (INSTALL) (8")	LF	729	\$ _____	\$ _____
22	506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOG (REMOVE)	LF	729	\$ _____	\$ _____
23	506	6002	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	6,299	\$ _____	\$ _____
24	506	6011	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	6,299	\$ _____	\$ _____
25	COM	CONCRETE 6	CONC CURB AND GUTTER	LF	3,199	\$ _____	\$ _____
26	540	6001	MTL -W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	831	\$ _____	\$ _____
27	540	6020	MTL -W-BEAM GD FEN (LOW FILL CULVERT)	LF	75	\$ _____	\$ _____
28	540	6016	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	EA	4	\$ _____	\$ _____
29	540	6033	MTL BM GD FEN (LONG SPAN SYSTEM)	EA	4	\$ _____	\$ _____
30	544	6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	4	\$ _____	\$ _____
31	552	6003	INSTALL NEW WIRE FENCE (TY C)	LF	1,587	\$ _____	\$ _____

32	636	6001	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	40	\$ _____	\$ _____
33	644	6001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	8	\$ _____	\$ _____
34	644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	1	\$ _____	\$ _____
35	644	XXXX	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3) (TWT) (WAS)(R)	EA	10	\$ _____	\$ _____
36	666	XXXX	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	17,706	\$ _____	\$ _____
37	666	6047	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	22	\$ _____	\$ _____
38	666	XXXX	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	17,765	\$ _____	\$ _____
39	672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY-II-A-A	EA	444	\$ _____	\$ _____
40	678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MARK (4")	LF	35,471	\$ _____	\$ _____
41	678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MARK (24")	LF	22	\$ _____	\$ _____
42	COM	WATER 8, 22, 23	WATER VALVE ADJUSTMENT TO GRADE	EA	2	\$ _____	\$ _____
43	COM	CONCRETE RIPRAP	CONCRETE CAP PROTECTION	SY	1,781	\$ _____	\$ _____

SUBTOTAL - SECTION I - PAVING & GENERAL							\$ _____
SECTION II - DRAINAGE							
44	COM	CONCRETE 6	CONCRETE FLUME	EA	1	\$ _____	\$ _____
45	432	6031	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(12 IN)	CY	425	\$ _____	\$ _____
46	462	6006	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 2 FT)	LF	362	\$ _____	\$ _____

47	462	XXXX	CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 2 FT)	LF	480	\$ _____	\$ _____	
48	466	6179	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW=4 FT)	EA	1	\$ _____	\$ _____	
49	467	6001	SET (PIPE RUNNER ASSEMBLY)	EA	32	\$ _____	\$ _____	
50	467	XXXX	SET (TY I)(S=5 FT)(HW=3 FT)(2:1)(C)	EA	6	\$ _____	\$ _____	
51	467	XXXX	SET (TY I)(S=5 FT)(HW=4 FT)(2:1)(C)	EA	4	\$ _____	\$ _____	
52	467	6171	SET (TY I)(S=5 FT)(HW=3 FT)(3:1)(C)	EA	2	\$ _____	\$ _____	
53	467	6175	SET (TY I)(S=5 FT)(HW=4 FT)(3:1)(C)	EA	1	\$ _____	\$ _____	
54	467	6172	SET (TY I)(S=5 FT)(HW=3 FT)(4:1)(C)	EA	6	\$ _____	\$ _____	
55	467	6177	SET (TY I)(S=5 FT)(HW=4 FT)(4:1)(C)	EA	1	\$ _____	\$ _____	
56	467	XXXX	SET (TY I)(S=6 FT)(HW=3 FT)(2:1)(C)	EA	12	\$ _____	\$ _____	
SUBTOTAL - SECTION II - DRAINAGE							\$ _____	
SECTION III - FRANCHISE UTILITIES								
57	N/A	N/A	ABANDONED GAS LINE REMOVAL 3" (IN ROW)	LF	1,425	\$ _____	\$ _____	
58	N/A	N/A	ABANDONED GAS LINE REMOVAL 4" (IN ROW)	LF	1,065	\$ _____	\$ _____	
SUBTOTAL - SECTION III - FRANCHISE UTILITIES							\$ _____	

Subtotal Section I \$ _____
Subtotal Section II \$ _____
Subtotal Section III \$ _____
Total Bid for Project \$ _____
Total Calendar Days for Project \$ _____